UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
EASTERN DISTRICT OF MICHIGAN

SOUTHERN DIVISION
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, CASE NO. 08-20314
Plaintiff, HON. NANCY G. EDMUNDS
V.
ISSAM GEORGE HAMAMA,
Defendant.

/

GOVERNMENT’S PROPOSED TRIAL EXHIBIT LIST

The United States of America hereby submits the following list of exhibits
the government intends to introduce as evidence at trial. The United States

requests the right to add additional exhibits as necessary for rebuttal.

Exhibit Number Description

1.1-1.61 IIS Documents

1.1A-1.61A Translations

2 Organization Chart

3 National Day Party Video

3A Translation

4 CBP Notebook with Translations

5 CBP Notebook with Translations

6 Address Book from Search of Home

6A Translation



TA

9A

10

11

12

13.1-13.4

14.1-14.2

15.1-15.8

16

17

18

19

19A

20

20A

21

Page from Muhammad Al-Dani’s Address Book
Translation

Abbreviation List

Audio Recording of June 4, 2003
Translation

Business Card
Plea Agreement of Saubhe Jassim Al-Dellemy

Judgement in a Criminal Case of Saubhe Jassim
Al-Dellemy

Comerica Bank Statements

Deposit Ticket and Money Order
Middle East Financial Services Records
Subscriber Information

Toll Records

P.O. Box Application

2003 SF-86 (Redacted Version)

2003 SF-86 (Un-redacted Version)
2005 SF-86 (Redacted Version)

2005 SF-86 (Un-redacted Version)

2008 SF-85 (Redacted Version)



21A 2008 SF-86 (Un-redacted Version)

22 Visa application

23 Al Rasheed Hotel Letter

24 Security Briefing Video

25 Stipulation Regarding Search Warrant Return

26 Stipulation Regarding Notification to Attorney
General

BARBARA L. MCQUADE
United States Attorney

s/Michael C. Martin

Michael C. Martin

Assistant United States Attorney

211 W. Fort Street, Suite 2001
Detroit, MI 48226

Phone: (313) 226-9670

E-Mail: Michael.C.Martin@usdoj.gov

s/Cathleen M. Corken

Cathleen M. Corken

Assistant United States Attorney

211 W. Fort Street, Suite 2001
Detroit, MI 48226

Phone: (313) 226-0206

E-Mail: Cathleen.Corken@usdoj.gov

Dated: December 31, 2010



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that on December 31, 2010, I sent, via email the foregoing
document to Haytham Faraj, counsel for the defendant.

s/ Michael C. Martin

Michael C. Martin

Assistant United States Attorney

211 W. Fort Street, Suite 2001
Detroit, MI 48226

Phone: (313) 226-9670

E-Mail: Michael.C.Martin@usdoj.gov




