## UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT EASTERN DISTRICT OF MICHIGAN SOUTHERN DIVISION

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA,	CASE NO. 08-20314
Plaintiff,	HON. NANCY G. EDMUNDS
v.	
ISSAM GEORGE HAMAMA,	
Defendant.	
	/

### **GOVERNMENT'S PROPOSED TRIAL EXHIBIT LIST**

The United States of America hereby submits the following list of exhibits the government intends to introduce as evidence at trial. The United States requests the right to add additional exhibits as necessary for rebuttal.

Exhibit Number	<u>Description</u>
1.1-1.61 1.1A-1.61A	IIS Documents Translations
2	Organization Chart
3 3A	National Day Party Video Translation
4	CBP Notebook with Translations
5	CBP Notebook with Translations
6 6A	Address Book from Search of Home Translation

7 7A	Page from Muhammad Al-Dani's Address Book Translation
8	Abbreviation List
9 9A	Audio Recording of June 4, 2003 Translation
10	Business Card
11	Plea Agreement of Saubhe Jassim Al-Dellemy
12	Judgement in a Criminal Case of Saubhe Jassim Al-Dellemy
13.1-13.4	Comerica Bank Statements
14.1-14.2	Deposit Ticket and Money Order
15.1-15.8	Middle East Financial Services Records
16	Subscriber Information
17	Toll Records
18	P.O. Box Application
19	2003 SF-86 (Redacted Version)
19A	2003 SF-86 (Un-redacted Version)
20	2005 SF-86 (Redacted Version)
20A	2005 SF-86 (Un-redacted Version)
21	2008 SF-85 (Redacted Version)

21A	2008 SF-86 (Un-redacted Version)
22	Visa application
23	Al Rasheed Hotel Letter
24	Security Briefing Video
25	Stipulation Regarding Search Warrant Return
26	Stipulation Regarding Notification to Attorney General

BARBARA L. MCQUADE United States Attorney

#### s/Michael C. Martin

Michael C. Martin Assistant United States Attorney 211 W. Fort Street, Suite 2001 Detroit, MI 48226

Phone: (313) 226-9670

E-Mail: Michael.C.Martin@usdoj.gov

# s/Cathleen M. Corken

Cathleen M. Corken Assistant United States Attorney 211 W. Fort Street, Suite 2001 Detroit, MI 48226

Phone: (313) 226-0206

E-Mail: Cathleen.Corken@usdoj.gov

Dated: December 31, 2010

#### **CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE**

I hereby certify that on December 31, 2010, I sent, via email the foregoing document to Haytham Faraj, counsel for the defendant.

s/ Michael C. Martin

Michael C. Martin
Assistant United States Attorney
211 W. Fort Street, Suite 2001
Detroit, MI 48226

Phone: (313) 226-9670

E-Mail: Michael.C.Martin@usdoj.gov